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How to fundraise to offset dues and equipment fund 

 

Candy Sales 

Money raised goes to:  Dues or Equipment Fund 

Pay $30 for box of candy up front, you sell the candy we put the $10 towards your dues for the current year.   

 

Banner Sponsorship 

Money raised goes to: Dues 

Business sponsorship on our banner that is displayed at our races and names are listed on our website. 

Business name listed on banner in one inch $100, $90 dollars goes towards your dues. 

Business name listed on banner in two inch $200, $185 dollars goes towards your dues. 

Business name listed on banner in three inch $300, $280 dollars goes towards your dues. 

Business name listed on website only up to $99, all of it goes to dues. 

You cannot use sponsors that are on the “do not contact”.   Once you secure a sponsor they are yours for the entire time 

you are with the team.  

 

Duck Race 

Money raised goes to: Equipment Fund 

Sell Duck Race tickets before the Duck Race in September, tickets are $5 each. 

 

Erg a Thon 

Money raised goes to: Equipment Fund 

Raise pledge money for Erg a Thon in late February early March.  Your pledge money goes to your equipment fund. 

Questions??  Send them to wccwinning@gmail.com 

 

����Don’t forget club fundraisers (the money from these fundraisers goes directly to the 

club to help with expenses): 
 

Buffalo Wild Wings  

We are given a percentage of food and non alcoholic drinks purchased on a specific date when a coupon is presented. 

Our next scheduled day is Thursday November 12th. 

 

Amazon Smile Program 

• Amazon donates 0.5% of the price of your eligible Amazon Smile purchases to the charitable organization of your 
choice.  

• AmazonSmile is the same Amazon you know. Same products, same prices, same service. 
• Support your charitable organization by starting your shopping at smile.amazon.com.  

Login into smile.amazon.com.  Log in and select Wappingers Crew Club as your charitable organization. Place you order 
and WCC will receive a percentage for each order placed. 
 



 

Daddy Os (3 Turner St., Hopewell Junction) 

We are given a percentage of food and non alcoholic drinks purchased in the dining room or take out, this is on going but 

you need to tell them you are with the Wappingers Crew Club. 

 

 

My Locker  

Visit our online Wappingers Crew Club Rowing spirit wear shop. Design your own 100% custom t-shirt (hoodies, jerseys, 

hats, etc. are also available). You can buy additional items and our organization earns 12% too!  We have a ‘locker” on 

their website that has all our info, to order from My Locker go the fundraising section on the website click on the link 

under My Locker. 

 

Used Clothing Drive  

In the Fall and Spring we hold a used clothing drive.  We collect unwanted clothing from the community and we are 

compensated for every pound we collect. 

 

 

 

 

 

Upcoming Dates 
 

Parent Meetings 
Tuesday, October 4, 7:00pm  Information Meeting held at RCK HS 
Tuesday, October 25, 7:00pm  Registration at John Jay HS Cafeteria 
Thursday, October 27, 7:00pm  Registration at RCK HS Cafeteria 
Tuesday, November 2, 7:00pm  Parent Meeting held at John Jay HS 
Tuesday, December 6, 7:00pm  Parent Meeting held at RCK HS 
Tuesday, January 10, 2017, 7:00pm  Parent Meeting held at John Jay HS 
Thursday, February 2, 2017, 7:00pm  Parent Meeting held at RCK HS 
Tuesday, March 7, 2017, 7:00pm  Parent Meeting held at John Jay HS 
Monday, April 3, 2017, 7:00pm  Parent Meeting held at RCK HS 
 

Bake Sales 

John Jay High School 

• Thursday Oct. 6 

• Wednesday Nov. 9 

• Tuesday Dec. 6 

• Wednesday Jan. 18 

• Wednesday Feb. 8 

• Thursday March 9 

• Wednesday April 19 

• Wednesday May 10 

Roy C Ketcham High School 

• Thursday Oct. 20 

• Friday Nov. 18 (Date may change) 

• Thursday Dec. 15 

• Wednesday Jan. 11 

• Thursday Feb. 23 

• Thursday March 23 

• Thursday April 27 

• Tuesday May 23 

 


